PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
ALSA Pro L1 League - 11. kolo
Printed decembar 27, 2015 at 17:29

Stage 1 -- Prvi

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 86 10,51 8,1827 90,0000
2 80 9,84 8,1301 89,4214
3 80 12,64 6,3291 69,6129
4 86 14,39 5,9764 65,7332
5 80 14,92 5,3619 58,9750
6 67 12,57 5,3302 58,6255
7 88 17,33 5,0779 55,8510
8 84 16,57 5,0694 55,7575
9 84 17,22 4,8780 53,6529
10 59 12,19 4,8400 53,2347
11 76 16,41 4,6313 50,9392
12 80 17,60 4,5455 49,9947
13 78 17,64 4,4218 48,6343
14 82 20,01 4,0980 45,0727
15 82 21,41 3,8300 42,1254
16 33 13,70 2,4088 26,4935

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,36
77,35
73,04
65,53
65,14
62,06
61,95
59,61
59,15
56,60
55,55
54,04
50,08
46,81
29,44

COMPETITOR

#

5
3
14
12
6
11
1
13
2
4
7
10
9
15
8
16

Name

Vojinovic, Milos
Cacic, Dragan
Rodic, Marko
Ivanovic, Milos
Barna, Adrian
Popovic, Stefan
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan
Parunovic, Vladan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Stanisic, Stojan
Perisic, Nemanja
Stanojevic, Milan
Curcija, Milan
Bulatovic, Branislav
Djekic, Stefan
Andri¢, Aleksandar
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
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Printed decembar 27, 2015 at 17:29

Stage 2 -- Drugi

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 14,47 6,4962 100,0000
2 90 14,70 6,1224 94,2466
3 79 16,57 4,7677 73,3914
4 86 20,63 4,1687 64,1712
5 77 18,54 4,1532 63,9325
6 76 19,45 3,9075 60,1499
7 75 19,81 3,7860 58,2797
8 88 24,18 3,6394 56,0231
9 94 26,47 3,6512 54,6657
10 79 22,55 3,5033 53,9289
11 82 24,51 3,3456 51,5005
12 90 27,58 3,2632 50,2330
13 81 24,89 3,2543 50,0957
14 62 19,54 3,1730 48,8436
15 45 18,26 2,4644 37,9361
16 31 21,13 1,4671 22,5841

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,25
73,39
64,17
63,93
60,15
58,28
56,02
54,67
53,93
51,50
50,23
50,10
48,84
37,94
22,58

COMPETITOR

#

5
11
14
15
10
13

12
16

Name

Vojinovic, Milos
Cacic, Dragan
Popovic, Stefan
Curcija, Milan
Rodic, Marko
Barna, Adrian
Bulatovic, Branislav
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Stanojevic, Milan
Parunovic, Vladan
Perisic, Nemanja
Ivanovic, Milos
Andri¢, Aleksandar
Stanisic, Stojan
Djekic, Stefan
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Printed decembar 27, 2015 at 17:29

Stage 3 -- Tredi

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 138 23,80 5,7983 140,0000
2 101 19,35 5,2196 126,0278
3 120 23,57 5,0912 122,9271
4 108 25,13 4,2977 103,7665
5 124 29,49 4,2048 101,5250
6 130 32,67 3,9792 96,0771
7 119 30,34 3,9222 94,7016
8 122 31,45 3,8792 93,6624
9 120 32,16 3,7313 90,0930
10 134 36,59 3,6622 88,4236
11 122 34,29 3,56579 85,9050
12 110 31,16 3,56302 85,2356
13 126 35,88 3,5117 84,7899
14 116 36,40 3,1868 76,9454
15 106 34,05 3,1131 75,1648
16 71 31,56 2,2497 54,3184

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,02
87,81
74,12
72,52
68,63
67,64
66,90
64,35
63,16
61,36
60,88
60,56
54,96
53,69
38,80

COMPETITOR

#

5
15
14
11

12
13

16
10

Name

Vojinovic, Milos
Cacic, Dragan
Bulatovic, Branislav
Rodic, Marko
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan
Stanisic, Stojan
Popovic, Stefan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Ivanovic, Milos
Parunovic, Vladan
Curcija, Milan
Andri¢, Aleksandar
Stanojevic, Milan
Barna, Adrian
Perisic, Nemanja
Djekic, Stefan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
ALSA Pro L1 League - 11. kolo
Printed decembar 27, 2015 at 17:29

Stage 4 -- Cetvrti

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 18,18 6,6007 120,0000
2 120 22,14 5,4201 98,5366
3 120 26,59 4,5130 82,0459
4 120 27,31 4,3940 79,8828
5 105 25,26 4,1568 75,5701
6 120 29,96 4,0053 72,8171
7 120 32,93 3,6441 66,2496
8 120 33,10 3,6254 65,9094
9 110 34,06 3,2296 58,7140
10 90 29,10 3,0928 56,2268
11 120 39,86 3,0105 54,7316
12 120 40,50 2,9630 53,8667
13 120 41,82 2,8694 52,1664
14 105 39,11 2,6847 48,8085
15 90 39,81 2,2607 41,1002
16 75 34,94 2,1465 39,0240

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,11
68,37
66,57
62,98
60,68
55,21
54,92
48,93
46,86
45,61
44,89
43,47
40,67
34,25
32,52

COMPETITOR

#

3

Name

Cacic, Dragan
Vojinovic, Milos
Popovic, Stefan
Barna, Adrian
Bulatovic, Branislav
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Ivanovic, Milos
Stanisic, Stojan
Curcija, Milan
Andri¢, Aleksandar
Stanojevic, Milan
Parunovic, Vladan
Djekic, Stefan
Perisic, Nemanja
Rodic, Marko
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Stage 5 -- Peti

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 13,66 2,9283 40,0000
2 40 14,31 2,7952 38,1831
3 40 15,64 2,5575 34,9361
4 40 16,69 2,3966 32,7382
5 40 19,24 2,0790 28,3992
6 40 20,90 1,9139 26,1435
7 40 21,24 1,8832 25,7250
8 40 21,75 1,8391 25,1218
9 40 26,25 1,5238 20,8152
10 40 28,05 1,4260 19,4795
11 40 30,33 1,3188 18,0152
12 40 30,37 1,3171 17,9914
13 0 34,44 0,0000 0,0000
14 0 50,68 0,0000 0,0000
15 0 77,15 0,0000 0,0000
16 0 58,86 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,46
87,34
81,85
71,00
65,36
64,31
62,80
52,04
48,70
45,04
44,98

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

14
5
8

15

12
3
1
9

10

11
2

13
6
7

16
4

Name

Rodic, Marko
Vojinovic, Milos
Djekic, Stefan
Bulatovic, Branislav
Ivanovic, Milos
Cacic, Dragan
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan
Curcija, Milan
Stanojevic, Milan
Popovic, Stefan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Parunovic, Vladan
Barna, Adrian
Perisic, Nemanja
Andri¢, Aleksandar
Stanisic, Stojan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
ALSA Pro L1 League - 11. kolo
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Stage 6 -- Sesti

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 5,56 7,1942 40,0000
2 40 6,73 5,9435 33,0461
3 40 8,52 4,6948 26,1033
4 40 8,59 4,6566 25,8906
5 40 9,83 4,0692 22,6246
6 40 9,85 4,0609 22,5787
7 40 10,62 3,7665 20,9416
8 40 10,96 3,6496 20,2920
9 40 11,33 3,5305 19,6293
10 40 11,64 3,4364 19,1065
11 40 12,07 3,3140 18,4258
12 24 7,43 3,2301 17,9596
13 40 13,16 3,0395 16,8997
14 40 13,61 2,9390 16,3409
15 40 21,65 1,8476 10,2725
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,62
65,26
64,73
56,56
56,45
52,35
50,73
49,07
47,77
46,06
44,90
42,25
40,85
25,68

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5

Name

Vojinovic, Milos
Cacic, Dragan
Rodic, Marko
Bulatovic, Branislav
Barna, Adrian
Curcija, Milan
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Parunovic, Vladan
Andri¢, Aleksandar
Stanojevic, Milan
Popovic, Stefan
Ivanovic, Milos
Perisic, Nemanja
Djekic, Stefan
Stanisic, Stojan

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
ALSA Pro L1 League - 11. kolo
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Stage 7 -- Sedmi

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 9,50 4,2105 40,0000
2 40 9,66 4,1408 39,3375
3 40 11,68 3,4247 32,5342
4 40 11,69 3,4217 32,5064
5 40 11,97 3,3417 31,7460
6 40 12,26 3,2626 30,9951
7 40 12,35 3,2389 30,7692
8 40 12,59 3,1771 30,1827
9 40 12,76 3,1348 29,7806
10 40 13,14 3,0441 28,9193
11 40 14,68 2,7248 25,8856
12 40 18,68 2,1413 20,3426
13 40 28,54 1,4015 13,3146
14 40 30,14 1,3271 12,6078
15 40 36,97 1,0820 10,2786
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,34
81,34
81,27
79,37
77,49
76,92
75,46
74,45
72,30
64,71
50,86
33,29
31,52
25,70

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

15
11
16
1
7
3
14
5
10
6
12
13
2

8
9
4

Name

Bulatovic, Branislav
Popovic, Stefan
Andri¢, Aleksandar
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan
Perisic, Nemanja
Cacic, Dragan
Rodic, Marko
Vojinovic, Milos
Stanojevic, Milan
Barna, Adrian
Ivanovic, Milos
Parunovic, Vladan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Djekic, Stefan
Curcija, Milan
Stanisic, Stojan

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
ALSA Pro L1 League - 11. kolo
Printed decembar 27, 2015 at 17:29

Stage 8 -- Osmi

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 21,90 5,4795 120,0000
2 120 24,12 4,9751 108,9552
3 120 26,02 4,6118 100,9992
4 120 31,09 3,8598 84,5288
5 120 35,13 3,4159 74,8079
6 120 36,97 3,2459 71,0847
7 120 37,68 3,1847 69,7452
8 120 39,56 3,0334 66,4307
9 120 42,44 2,8275 61,9227
10 120 43,39 2,7656 60,5670
11 120 43,57 2,7542 60,3167
12 120 45,24 2,6525 58,0902
13 120 47,74 2,5136 55,0482
14 120 48,37 2,4809 54,3312
15 120 49,70 2,4145 52,8773
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,80
84,17
70,44
62,34
59,24
58,12
55,36
51,60
50,47
50,26
48,41
45,87
45,28
44,06

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Cacic, Dragan
Popovic, Stefan
Vojinovic, Milos
Bulatovic, Branislav
Curcija, Milan
Rodic, Marko
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan
Djekic, Stefan
Parunovic, Vladan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Barna, Adrian
Andri¢, Aleksandar
Stanojevic, Milan
Ivanovic, Milos
Perisic, Nemanja
Stanisic, Stojan
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